HES16/24 Series
16 and 24-Port Din-rail Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Product
Information
10/100BaseT(X), 100BaseFX(multi/single-mode, SC or ST connector)
Broadcast storm protection
Redundant dual 12 to 36 VDC, 12 to 24VAC power inputs
Relay output warning for power failure and port break alarm

HES16/24 Series HE0001DU1003ds - 3/3
©2013 Henrich Corporation. All rights reserved
Ordering Information
HES16
HES16-VL Din-rail Unmanaged, 16 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input
12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-VLW Din-rail Unmanaged, 16 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input
12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-2SC-VL Din-rail Unmanaged, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 2KM, Indus-
trial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-2SC-VLW Din-rail Unmanaged, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 2KM, Indus-
trial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-2SSC-VL Din-rail Unmanaged, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 20KM,
Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-2SSC-VLW Din-rail Unmanaged, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 20KM,
Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-4SC-VL Din-rail Unmanaged, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 2KM, Indus-
trial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-4SC-VLW Din-rail Unmanaged, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 2KM, Indus-
trial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-4SSC-VL Din-rail Unmanaged, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 20KM,
Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES16-4SSC-VLW Din-rail Unmanaged, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC Connectors, 20KM,
Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES24
HES24-VL Din-rail Unmanaged, 24 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input
12~36VDC or 10~24VAC